www.lansdale.comPage 1 of 19 Issue A
ML3371
ML3372
Low Power
Narrowband FM IF
Legacy Device: Motorola MC3371, MC3372
The ML3371 and ML3372 perform single conversion FM
reception and consist of an oscillator, mixer, limiting IF amplifi-

16
1
CROSS REFERENCE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MOTOROLA
P DIP 16 MC3371P ML3371EP
SO 16 MC3371D ML3371-5P
P DIP 16 MC3372P ML3372EP
SO 16 MC3372D ML3372-5P
LANSDALEPACKAGE
Note: Lansdale lead free (Pb) product, as it
becomes available, will be identified by a part
number prefix change from ML to MLE.